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Colby Community College Volleyball

From left to right, front row: Bailey Pfortmiller, Sarah Eisenbarth, Abby Mrazek, Jessica Piper, Emily Torson. Middle row: Maisy Munson, Andjela Reljic, Lorena Rosario, Me-
gan Witzel. Back row: Taryn Lee, Christina Ehr, Kiki Gifford, Haley Dever, Micaila McErlean.

Friday and Saturday, Sept. 7 and 8, 
TBA – at Snow College Tournament 
(Ephraim, Utah)

Wednesday, Sept. 12, 6:30 p.m. – at 
Dodge City Community College

Thursday, Sept. 20, 6:30 p.m. – at 
Pratt Community College

Saturday, Sept. 22, 2 p.m. – vs. 
Cloud County Community College

Wednesday, Sept. 26, 6:30 p.m. – at 
Barton Community College (Great 
Bend)

Friday and Saturday, Sept. 28 and 

29, TBA – at Midland College Tour-
nament (Midland, Texas)

Wednesday, Oct. 3, 6:30 p.m. – vs. 
Hutchinson Community College

Saturday, Oct. 6, 2 p.m. – vs. Seward 
County Community College

Wednesday, Oct. 10, 6:30 p.m. – at 
Garden City Community College

Friday and Saturday, Oct. 12 and 13, 
TBA – at DMACC Tournament (Des 
Moines, Iowa)

Tuesday, Oct. 16, 6:30 p.m. – vs. 
Dodge City Community College

Thursday, Oct. 18, 6:30 p.m. – vs. 
Pratt Community College

Tuesday, Oct. 23, 6:30 p.m. – at 
Cloud County Community College 
(Concordia)

Thursday, Oct. 25, 6:30 p.m. – vs. 
Barton Community College

Tuesday, Oct. 30, TBA – Region 
Play In

Friday through Sunday, Nov. 2 
through 4, TBA – Region Tourna-
ment

Schedule


